
Ottobiano Rd 4 85 Senior - Prove Ufficiali

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 7 MANNINI N. 1:41.590
Migliore

1 1:48.179 11:43:38.729

2 1:48.802 11:45:27.531

3 1:41.590 11:47:09.121

4 4:18.875 11:51:27.996

5 1:44.321 11:53:12.317

6 1:57.124 11:55:09.441

 Po. 2 - # 242 GASPARI A. + 00.047
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.532 11:44:06.354

2 1:48.945 11:45:55.299

3 1:54.638 11:47:49.937

4 1:41.654 11:49:31.591

5 2:01.281 11:51:32.872

6 1:52.591 11:53:25.463

7 1:41.637 11:55:07.100

 Po. 3 - # 125 BARBIERI M. + 00.322
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.896 11:43:24.043

2 1:43.121 11:45:07.164

3 1:43.124 11:46:50.288

4 1:41.912 11:48:32.200

5 1:59.901 11:50:32.101

6 2:56.475 11:53:28.576

7 1:43.061 11:55:11.637

 Po. 4 - # 102 MANTOVANI F. + 01.330
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.601 11:44:42.155

2 2:05.474 11:46:47.629

3 1:43.593 11:48:31.222

4 1:45.868 11:50:17.090

5 2:41.545 11:52:58.635

6 1:42.920 11:54:41.555

7 1:44.036 11:56:25.591

 Po. 5 - # 284 ORLANDO G. + 01.685
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.120 11:44:13.211

2 1:51.209 11:46:04.420

3 1:51.882 11:47:56.302

4 1:43.275 11:49:39.577

5 1:43.339 11:51:22.916

6 2:44.557 11:54:07.473

7 1:48.914 11:55:56.387

 Po. 6 - # 94 BUSATTO P. + 01.700
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.182 11:44:31.486

2 1:48.656 11:46:20.142

3 3:01.813 11:49:21.955

4 1:43.290 11:51:05.245

5 1:44.977 11:52:50.222

6 2:03.022 11:54:53.244

 Po. 7 - # 240 PAINE DIAZ C. + 01.895
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.297 11:43:53.337

2 2:12.895 11:46:06.232

3 1:45.607 11:47:51.839

4 1:44.226 11:49:36.065

5 3:37.054 11:53:13.119

6 1:43.485 11:54:56.604

 Po. 8 - # 217 RISPOLI B. + 02.278
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.371 11:43:33.199

2 1:43.994 11:45:17.193

3 1:49.899 11:47:07.092

4 1:44.276 11:48:51.368

5 1:55.505 11:50:46.873

6 1:43.868 11:52:30.741

7 1:56.230 11:54:26.971

8 1:44.183 11:56:11.154

 Po. 9 - # 31 MARTORANO P. + 02.737
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.833 11:43:35.716

2 1:45.785 11:45:21.501

3 1:46.775 11:47:08.276

4 1:45.550 11:48:53.826

5 1:49.474 11:50:43.300

6 1:44.327 11:52:27.627

7 1:48.985 11:54:16.612

8 1:45.005 11:56:01.617

 Po. 10 - # 500 ZORIACO F. + 02.846
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.455 11:44:00.869

2 1:53.768 11:45:54.637

3 1:48.350 11:47:42.987

4 1:44.848 11:49:27.835

5 1:44.436 11:51:12.271

6 2:42.530 11:53:54.801

7 1:44.779 11:55:39.580

 Po. 11 - # 58 ROBERTI A. + 03.090
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.760 11:43:27.274

2 1:44.680 11:45:11.954

3 1:49.488 11:47:01.442

4 1:46.190 11:48:47.632

5 1:51.984 11:50:39.616

6 1:45.160 11:52:24.776

7 1:57.754 11:54:22.530

8 1:46.339 11:56:08.869

 Po. 12 - # 466 JANOUT V. + 03.200
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.290 11:44:01.252

2 1:50.560 11:45:51.812

3 1:46.499 11:47:38.311

4 1:44.790 11:49:23.101

5 2:35.553 11:51:58.654

6 1:45.166 11:53:43.820

7 1:46.619 11:55:30.439

 Po. 13 - # 41 BELLEI F. + 03.380
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.463 11:44:45.104

2 1:46.842 11:46:31.946

3 1:47.112 11:48:19.058

4 1:47.541 11:50:06.599

5 1:45.577 11:51:52.176

6 1:44.970 11:53:37.146

7 1:45.183 11:55:22.329

 Po. 14 - # 321 TRAVERSINI A. + 03.777
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.289 11:43:45.980

2 1:47.717 11:45:33.697

3 1:46.856 11:47:20.553

4 1:46.707 11:49:07.260

5 1:45.367 11:50:52.627

6 3:14.037 11:54:06.664

7 1:46.038 11:55:52.702

 Po. 15 - # 200 ZANONE D. + 03.904
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.706 11:43:37.332

2 1:45.612 11:45:22.944

3 1:56.808 11:47:19.752

4 1:45.494 11:49:05.246

5 1:56.826 11:51:02.072

6 1:46.239 11:52:48.311

7 1:54.830 11:54:43.141

8 2:12.099 11:56:55.240

 Po. 16 - # 258 MARTINELLI E. + 04.076
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.002 11:50:10.175

2 1:46.233 11:51:56.408

3 1:45.913 11:53:42.321

4 1:45.666 11:55:27.987

 Po. 17 - # 270 TZEMACH O. + 04.887
Diff. Primo

1 3:34.582 11:46:16.036

2 1:49.722 11:48:05.758

3 1:47.877 11:49:53.635

4 1:47.303 11:51:40.938

5 1:48.505 11:53:29.443

6 1:46.477 11:55:15.920

 Po. 18 - # 9 BARTALUCCI F. + 04.972
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.739 11:43:48.213

2 1:49.362 11:45:37.575

3 1:46.562 11:47:24.137

4 1:58.885 11:49:23.022

5 3:10.374 11:52:33.396

6 1:46.610 11:54:20.006

7 1:52.925 11:56:12.931

Fastest lap: 1:41.590 
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 Po. 19 - # 225 LUCCHINI A. + 05.059
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.669 11:43:56.121

2 1:51.376 11:45:47.497

3 1:46.649 11:47:34.146

4 1:54.073 11:49:28.219

5 1:47.078 11:51:15.297

6 2:45.237 11:54:00.534

7 1:50.996 11:55:51.530

 Po. 20 - # 999 ALAMANNI E. + 05.129
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.716 11:44:08.714

2 1:47.764 11:45:56.478

3 1:47.922 11:47:44.400

4 1:48.064 11:49:32.464

5 2:03.277 11:51:35.741

6 1:58.771 11:53:34.512

7 1:46.719 11:55:21.231

 Po. 21 - # 911 UTECH G. + 05.513
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.002 11:43:54.949

2 1:47.103 11:45:42.052

3 2:04.015 11:47:46.067

4 2:36.709 11:50:22.776

5 1:48.587 11:52:11.363

6 1:48.081 11:53:59.444

 Po. 22 - # 511 MECCHI S. + 05.713
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.712 11:43:42.031

2 1:47.303 11:45:29.334

3 1:47.711 11:47:17.045

4 1:50.998 11:49:08.043

5 1:48.427 11:50:56.470

6 2:24.464 11:53:20.934

7 2:35.974 11:55:56.908

 Po. 23 - # 121 SALVI F. + 07.200
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.345 11:44:15.513

2 1:53.570 11:46:09.083

3 3:34.956 11:49:44.039

4 2:00.310 11:51:44.349

5 2:03.035 11:53:47.384

6 1:48.790 11:55:36.174

 Po. 24 - # 509 BORIANI A. + 08.109
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.532 11:44:20.040

2 2:00.922 11:46:20.962

3 1:53.604 11:48:14.566

4 1:49.699 11:50:04.265

5 2:08.701 11:52:12.966

6 1:59.407 11:54:12.373

 Po. 25 - # 482 MARTONE A. + 08.181
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.678 11:44:16.302

2 1:51.250 11:46:07.552

3 1:49.771 11:47:57.323

4 2:03.809 11:50:01.132

5 1:49.919 11:51:51.051

6 4:14.151 11:56:05.202

 Po. 26 - # 4 VECCHI N. + 08.553
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.230 11:44:21.966

2 1:53.291 11:46:15.257

3 2:10.739 11:48:25.996

4 1:50.718 11:50:16.714

5 2:47.847 11:53:04.561

6 1:50.143 11:54:54.704

 Po. 27 - # 61 FILIPPINI M. + 10.061
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.720 11:44:32.974

2 1:55.260 11:46:28.234

3 2:03.203 11:48:31.437

4 3:31.570 11:52:03.007

5 1:55.079 11:53:58.086

6 1:51.651 11:55:49.737

 Po. 28 - # 90 ROSSI G. + 10.498
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.602 11:43:46.967

2 5:42.117 11:49:29.084

3 1:53.622 11:51:22.706

4 1:52.088 11:53:14.794

5 2:08.381 11:55:23.175

 Po. 29 - # 172 ANGELUCCI F. + 10.589
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.678 11:44:03.805

2 1:56.381 11:46:00.186

3 1:53.825 11:47:54.011

4 1:55.627 11:49:49.638

5 1:52.179 11:51:41.817

6 1:59.140 11:53:40.957

7 1:54.405 11:55:35.362

 Po. 30 - # 216 QUARTINI L. + 13.454
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.409 11:44:23.843

2 1:59.225 11:46:23.068

3 1:57.537 11:48:20.605

4 3:01.134 11:51:21.739

5 1:55.044 11:53:16.783

6 2:08.363 11:55:25.146

 Po. 31 - # 34 TALUCCI E. + 14.280
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.258 11:44:17.864

2 2:00.626 11:46:18.490

3 1:59.042 11:48:17.532

4 1:55.870 11:50:13.402

5 3:07.133 11:53:20.535

6 1:58.302 11:55:18.837

Fastest lap: 1:41.590 
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